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Day&Night
Grand Marnier, Campari, Prosecco

Bellini
Peach purée, Prosecco

Rossini
Strawberry purée, Prosecco

Red Dragon
Absolut Vodka, Triple sec, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Prosecco

Prosecco Mojito
Havana Club 3 year, Mint leave, Lime Wedges, Brown Sugar, Lime Juice, Prosecco, Brown Sugar Syrup
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Caipirol
Aperol, Lime Juice, White Sugar Syrup, Lime, Brown Sugar

Green Melon
Olmeca Tequila, Midori, Lime Juice, White Sugar Syrup

Strawberry Pina Colada
Havana 7 year, Malibu, Strawberry Yoghurt, Pineapple, Coconut Cream Milk

Siam Gold
Phraya Gold Rum, Lime Juice, Honey,Ginger, Top Soda

Pineapple Hammer
Absolut Raspberri, Triple sec, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Syrup

Coconut Slammer
Bacardi, Malibu, Lime Juice, Syrup, Red Grenadine, Pineapple Juice

Candy Stick
Tanqueray, Gallino, Lime Juice, Syrup, Pineapple Juice

Lady in Black
Absolut Vodka, Kahlúa, Baileys, Chocolate Syrub, Fresh Milk 

I Love Baba
Absolut Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Fresh Lychee, Mango Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup, Lychee Juice, Strawberry Jam

BABA SPECIAL COCKTAILs

380

340

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE

BUBBLE COCKTAIL

Château Castel des Maures Rose Vin Biologique 2019 
Vin Biologique,French

M De Minuty A.O.P Cotes De Provence 2020                                                               
Minuty,France

Monsoon Valley White Shiraz, Shiraz Rose
Monsoon Valley, Thailand
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CLASSIC COCKTAILs 320

Long Island
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple sec, Lime Juice, White Sugar Syrup, Coke

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Squeeze, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco Sauce, Black Pepper

Negroni
Tanqueray, Campari, Martini Rosso

Manhattan
Jim Beam, White Sugar, Angostura Bitter

Moscow Mule
Absolut Vodka, Fresh Lime, Lime Juice, Syrup, Mint Leaf, Ginger Ale

Godfather
Black Label, Amaretto

Rusty Nail
Black Label, Drambuie

B51 (HOT)
Kahlúa, Baileys, Bacardi

B52 (HOT)
Kahlúa, Baileys, Cointreau

B54 (HOT)
Kahlúa, Baileys, Midori, Cointreau

Bow Job (COLD)
Kahlúa, Baileys, Whipping Cream

380shooter drink

Baba Tom Yum
Absolute Vodka, Malibu, Lime Juice, White Sugar Syrup, Lemon glass Sliced, Chili-Kaffir lime leaf

Mango Coco
Absolute Vodka, Malibu, Mango, Lime Juice, White Sugar Syrup

Speedy
Absolute Vodka, Crème de Cacao (Brown), Frangelico, Vanilla Syrup, Espresso

Classic Martini
Vodka or Gin as guest request, Martini Extra Dry

340MARTINI 
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



1000
380
300
300

200

220

900
380
380

SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Shirley Temple
Maraschino Cherries, Sprite

Passion Me
Lime, Passion Fruit, Frozen Passion Fruit, Apple Juice, Lime Juice

Rose Colada
Strawberry Puree, Pineapple Juice, Rose Monin, Coconut Milk

Citrus Cooler
Mint Leaves, Lime, Lemon Glass Ice Tea, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Cucumber

Bitter Sweet
Passion Fruit, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Angostura Bitter

INNOCENT 

Power Monkey
Banana, Coconut Yoghurt, Honey, Cinnamon powder

Power Bunny
Carrot, Banana, Pineapple, Orange Juice, Honey

Sunrise
Roselle Juice, Orange Juice, Mango, Banana, Honey

Sri-Trus
Pineapple, Mango, Mint Leave, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Zen
Condensed Milk, Green Tea Powder, Lychee Juice, Lychee

SMOOTHIE  

Hennessy X.O
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P

COGNAC  
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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AMERICAN WHISKY
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's

300
300

GIN
Hendrick's 
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

420
300
300

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson's 320

Phraya Gold    Rum
Havana Club 7 Year
Havana Club 3 Year
Bacardi Superior Silver
Captain Morgan
Sang Som

RUM
320
320
280
280
280
200

JAPANESE WHISKY
Kurayoshi Pure Malt
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 8 Y.O

380
420

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
Glenlivet 15 Year
Singleton 12 Year
Old Pulteney 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year

550
420
420
420

4

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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VODKA

TEQUILA

420
420
420
300
280
280
280

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc
Finlandia
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut                                                                                                                   

Patron Silver
Don Julio Reposado
Olmeca

480
480
280

APERITIF
Aperol 
Campari
Ricard
Pernod
Martini Vermouth Blanco               
Martini Vermouth Rosso
Martini Vermouth Extra Dry

360
320
360
360
320
320
320

380
380

PORT&SHERRY
Tio Pepe
Taylor's Port Ruby
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



380
380
380
380
380
380
320
320
320
320

LIQUEUR
Drambuie
Cointreau
Frangelico
Galliano
Amaretto
Tia Maria
Malibu
Midori
Bailey's
Kahlua

DIGESTIVE 380

250
250
250
200
180
180
180

280
280

320

Jägermeister                                                                                                    
Fernet Branca                                                                                                     
Calvados Papidoux
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Grappa Di Moscato Riserva Beccaris
Sambuca

BEER

CRAFT BEERS

Hoegaarden
Hoegaarden Rosée
Corona
Asahi 
Heineken
Singha
Chang

Whale Pale Ale
Chalawan Pale Ale
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



200

80

150/180

CIDER

pop

Moose Apple Cider 
Brother Strawberry 
Pineapple Craft Cider
Berry Craft Cider

200
250
250
250

Coke 
Coke Light
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Red Bull

FRUIT JUICE / FRUIT BLEND
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon
Mango
Apple
Lychee
Cranberry
Young Coconut

7

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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H2O

COFFEE

Mont Fleur Sparkling 700 ml.
Mont Fleur Sparkling 300 ml. 
Perrier 750 ml.
Perrier 330 ml.
Evian 1L 
Evian 500 ml. 
Mont Fleur Mineral 1 L  

Cappuccino
Mocha
Latte
Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Extra Shot Espresso                                                                                           
 

150
120
150
120
150
80

100

380SPECIAL COFFEE
Royal Coffee
Regency, Kahlúa, Brown Sugar, Robusta Coffee, Whipping Cream

Irish Coffee
Jameson, Kahlúa, Brown Sugar, Robusta Coffee, Whipping Cream

Mexican Coffee
Havana 7 years, Kahlúa, Brown Sugar, Robusta Coffee, Whipping Cream

Italian Coffee
Amaretto, Kahlúa, Brown Sugar, Robusta Coffee, Whipping Cream

Karlsson Coffee
Cointreau, Kahlúa, Baileys, Brown Sugar, Robusta Coffee, Whipping Cream

HOT / iced

150
150
150
120
120
120
90

180
180
180
150
150
150
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE

120TEA BY TWG
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine Queen Tea
Chamomile
Moroccan Mint



“BY THE GlASS”

Bubble by Glass
C-007
C-008

360
360

Belstar Prosecco D.O.C , Italy ,NV
Sandiliano Sparkling Grande Cuvee Brut,Italy, NV,

W-016 360

360

360

360

Langmeil Spring Fever Chardonnay 2018
Langmeil Valley, Australia

Eco Balance Sauvignon Blanc 2019
Central Valley, Chile

White Wine by Glass

W-017

Red Wine by Glass
R-016 Langmeil Steadfast Shiraz Cabernet 2017

Langmeil Valley, Australia

Eco Balance Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019
Central Valley, Chile  

R-017  

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

C-001
C-002
C-003
C-004
C-005
C-006
C-007
C-008

Dom Perignon, Champagne, Brut, 2006
Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, Brut, NV
Louis Roederer, Champagne, Brut,NV
Piccini Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry D.O.C. Italy, NV
Veuve du Vernay, Brut, Castel Patriarche, France
Yellow Tail Bubbles, South Eastern Australia, NV
Belstar Prosecco D.O.C Bisol Veneto, NV, Italy
Sandiliano Sparkling Grande Cuvee Brut, Veneto, Italy, NV

18500
8900
4900
2500
1900
1700
1700
1700

VINTAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



Bubble Rose by Bottle
C-009
C-010

Veuve Clicquot Rose,Rose,NV
Bisol Jeio Cuvee  Rose,Italy,NV

8900
1800

Red Wine by Bottle
R-001

R-002

R-003

R-004

R-005

R-006

R-007 

R-008

R-009

R-010

R-011

R-012

R-013

R-014

R-015

R-016

R-017

Domini Veneti Amarone Classico DOCG 2014
Italy

Chateau Langlet Graves 2016
Graves,Bordeaux, France

Montes Alpha, Syrah 2013
Montes, Chile

Casas Patronales Gran, Reserva, Carmenere 2018
Maule Valley, Chile

'La Planta' 2018
Arzuaga-Ribera del Duero, Spain

Chateau, Malengin Edmond De Rothschild 2016
Edmond De Rothschild, France    

Valpolicella Classico DOG,Domini Veneti 'Biologico' 2018
Valpolicella , Italy

Cantina Tollo 'Rocca Ventosa', Montepulciano, d'Abruzzo 2017
Abruzzo,Italy

Chateau Les Reuilles,Bordeaux Rouge AOC 2017
Bordeaux, France

Cotes du Rhone “Reserve de Bonpas” 2020
France

Chateau de Paillet-Quancard 2018
France

'Classici'' Chianti DOCG 2019
Zonin, Italy

Argento Malbec Mendoza 2019
Argento, Argentina

Lagunilla Reserva DOCa.Rioja 2019
Rioja DOCa, Spain

Monsoon Valley, Shiraz
Monsoon Valley, Thailand

Langmeil Steadfast Shiraz Cabernet 2017
Langmeil valley, Australia

Eco Balance Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019
Central Valley, Chile

7800

4900

4200

3500

3300

3300

2800

2800

2800

2800

2600

2500

2200

2200

2200

1800

1800

VINTAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



W-001

W-002

W-003

W-004

W-005

W-006

W-007

W-008

W-009

W-010

W-011

W-012

W-013

W-014

W-015

W-016

W-017

White Wine by Bottle
Starmont,Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Napa Valley, USA

Cascina Chicco Roero Arneis Piedmont  2018
Italy

J, Moreau & Fils Chablis 2017
France

Chablis,Barton&Guestier 2019
France

Rutherford Ranch Chardonnay Napa Valley 2017
Napa Valley, USA 

Sand Point Family Vineyards Chardonnay 2017
Family Vineyards, USA

White Haven Greg Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chateau de la Bouyere Bordeaux Blanc AOC 2017
Bordeaux, France

Kendall-Jackson Vintner's Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 2016
California, USA    
Wonder Well, Margaret River, Sauvignon Semillon  2017
Margaret River,Australia 

Soave Classico DOC 2018 Organic
Speri, Italy

Villarrica, Sauvignon Blanc 2019
Maule Valley, Chile

Argento Pinot Grigio 2019
Argentina

Monsoon Valley Colombard
Monsoon Valley, Thailand

Nottage Hill Riesling Hardys-NH 2017
Australia

Langmeil Spring Fever Chardonnay 2018
Langmeil valley, Australia

Eco Balance Sauvignon Blanc 2019
Central Valley, Chile

4900

4900

 4200

3500

 3200

 2900

2900

2900

2900

2600

2300

2200

2200

2200

2200

1800

 1800

VINTAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



250

Rose Wine

P-001

P-002

P-003

Château Castel des Maures Rose Vin Biologique 2019 
Vin Biologique,French

M De Minuty A.O.P Cotes De Provence 2020                                                               
Minuty,France

Monsoon Valley White Shiraz, Shiraz Rose
Monsoon Valley, Thailand

2900

2900

2200

CIGARETTE
Marlboro Silver
Marlboro Menthol
Marlboro Red

VINTAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
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ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT - SUBJECT TO 7% TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



Update as of 10 January 2022


